Colete

Condutor

Escola

Data Inscrigéio
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Agnaldo Coutinho

Helena Fernandes de Aradjo Baptista

Leandro Gandini
Leandro Gandini
Bruno Nucci
Giovanna Alges
Bianca Pfeifer
Fabiane Cal Zacarias
Fabiane Cal Zacarias
Marcos Almeida
Samir Abu Laila
Samir Abu Laila
Samir Abu Laila
Kleber Malfatti
Celeste Martins
Celeste Martins
Rita Nébrega

Ana Licia Holgado
Fernando Talpo
Renan Campos
Meire Sophia
Marcela Checchia
Marcela Checchia
Marcela Checchia
Nelson Kikumoto
Antonella Corsini
Antonella Corsini
Antonella Corsini
Antonella Corsini
Heloisa Malfatti
Sergio Ladeira
Marta Sofia
Caldas

Leandro Zanon
Solange Filgueiras
José Luiz Filho
José Luiz Filho
Juliana Sales
Juliana Sales
Sonia Ueno

Rita Nébrega
Verinha Romagnoli

Grace
Star
Mac
Sony
Leah
Buddy
Keka
Maze
Acqua
Toby
Dinho
Tippy
Shine
James
Holi
Potter
Tauriel
Cana
Jhon
Ice

Kitai
Deb
Google
Angel
Pipoca
Jannik Bipbip
Baguera
Belly
Parsi
Kiss
Bene
Ayra
Guadalupe
Woody
Lis

Letti

Jim
Gianna
Patty
Lira
Thranduil
Maru

Pug

Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Papillon

Papillon

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Terrier Brasileiro
Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Cocker Spaniel Inglés
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Galgo ltaliano
Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor dos Pirineus
Cocker Spaniel Inglés
Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Parson Russell Terrier

Ducdo Agility

Clube de Cdompo Agility Team

Ducdo Agility
Ducéo Agility
Lata’s Dog
Ducdo Agility
Ducdo Agility
Dog World
Dog World
Dog World

Clube de Cdompo Agility Team
Clube de Cdompo Agility Team
Clube de Cdompo Agility Team

Ducdo Agility

Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Ducdo Agility
Agility3

Magic Blanka Agility
Ducdo Agility

Magic Blanka Agility
Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility
Agility3

Agility 3

Agility3

Agility3

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Dog World
Individual - SP
Ducdo Agility

4Fun

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
4Fun

Ducdo Agility

4Fun

Categoria
Small - Grau O
Large - Grau O
Small - Grau O

Small - Grau llI
Large - Grau O
Large - Grau O
Large - Grau |
Small - Grau O
Small - Grau lll
Large - Grau O
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau llI
Large - Grau |
Intermediate - Grau Il
Small - Grau O
Medium - Grau |l
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau O
Small - Grau lll
Small - Grau O
Medium - Grau lll
Small - Grau lll
Large - Grau llI
Intermediate - Grau Il
Medium - Grau |
Medium - Grau |l
Large - Grau ll
Medium - Grau llI
Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau O
Large - Grau O
Large - Grau O
Large - Grau O
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau |
Intermediate - Grau |
Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau |l
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau |
Small - Grau 0

112525
112481
112454
111945
112506
112526
112298
112497
112286
112126
112509
112238
111841
112390
112204
112376
112152
212100
112472
112267
112460
112290
112209
111786
111831
212395
212233
211917
211517
112109
112393
112532
112479
112513
112029
112530
112463
112473
111944
112111
112153
112269

28/11/2022 00:53
28/11,/2022 00:53
28/11,/2022 00:53
28/11/2022 00:53
28/11,/2022 00:53
28/11,/2022 00:53
28/11,/2022 00:53
28/11,/2022 15:59
28/11,/2022 15:59
28/11/2022 15:59
28/11,/2022 15:59
28/11/2022 15:59
13/01/2022 04:16
28/11,/2022 15:59
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
30/11/2022 18:51
01/12/2022 22:10
01/12/2022 22:10
01/12/2022 22:10
01/12/2022 22:10
01/12/2022 22:10
01/12/2022 22:10
01/12/2022 22:10
02/12/2022 06:50
13/01/2022 02:16
13/01/2022 03:35

03,/05/2023
04/07/2023
08,/03/2023
13/02/2023
15/09,/2023
01/12/2023
21,/07/2023
07,/08/2023
07,/08/2023
23,/04/2023
14/08,/2023
29/03/2023
16/05/2023
15/03,/2023
12/07/2023
15/01,/2023
31/01/2023
11/11/2023
16/04/2023
22/06/2023
11/07,/2023
15/03,/2023
15/03,/2023
05/01/2023
10/12/2022
02/04/2023
14/10/2023
16/12/2022
16/12/2022
06/02/2023
01/12/2023
09/11/2023
30/11/2023
24/06/2023
16/03/2023
24/06/2023
12/04/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
07,/07,/2023
31/01/2023
09/05/2023

09/07,/2023
04/07,/2023
08,/03/2023
13/02/2023
15/09,/2023
01/12/2023
21/07/2023
07,/08/2023
07,/08/2023
23/04/2023
14/08,/2023
29/03/2023
16/05,/2023
15/03,/2023
12/07/2023
15/01,/2023
31/01/2023
11/11/2023
16/04,/2023
22/06/2023
11/07,/2023
04/03/2023
15/03,/2023
05/01/2023
10/12/2022
22/04/2023
14/10/2023
16/12/2022
16/12/2022
06,/02/2023
01/12/2023
10/08/2023
30/11/2023
15/07,/2023
16/03/2023
21/06/2023
12/04/2023
04/09/2023
25/05/2023
07/06/2023
31/01/2023
09,/05/2023

Sébado:
Total:

31/12/2022 Sabado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sabado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 S&bado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sabado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sabado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sabado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sabado
31/12,/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 S&bado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12/2022 Sébado
31/12,/2022 Sébado

42
42



